
 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 01‐29‐15 

 

 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

GRAFFITI ABATEMENT, LANDSCAPE AND IRRIGATION MAINTENANCE, AND 
TRASH AND VEGETATION REMOVAL SERVICES/ 
REGION 2: OP3635700 & REGION 3: OP3569500 

 
 
REGION 2 – PARKWOOD LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE, INC. 
 
Mod. No. Description Date Amount 

1. Graffiti abatement and trash and vegetation 
removal services will be expanded to include 
Metro Gold Line (Region 2) 
 

PENDING  $2,270,905 

  Modification Total:    $2,270,905 

 Original Contract: 11/15/15 $12,599,235 

 Total:  $14,870,140 

 

REGION 3 – WOODS MAINTENANCE SERVICES, INC. 

Mod. No. Description Date Amount 

1. Graffiti abatement and trash and vegetation 
removal services will be expanded to include 
Expo Line (Region 3) 
 

PENDING  $3,551,658 

  Modification Total:    $3,551,658 

 Original Contract: 11/15/15 $16,863,892 

 Total:  $20,415,550 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


