
 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 01-29-15 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

GRAFFITI ABATEMENT, LANDSCAPE AND IRRIGATION MAINTENANCE, AND 
TRASH AND VEGETATION REMOVAL SERVICES / OP3569100, OP3635700, 

OP3569500, OP3638300 
 

REGION 1 – OP3569100 – Woods Maintenance Services, Inc. 

Mod. No. Description Date Amount 

1. Add locations to Attachment A – List of 
Locations 

1/26/16 $29,915.50 

2. 
Add location to Attachment A – List of Locations 

5/27/16 $0 

3. Provide for one-time clean-up project 9/22/17    $49,979.00 

4. Exercise First Option Year PENDING $5,462,340.00 

  Modification Total:  $5,542,234.50 

 Original Contract: 9/24/15 $16,542,520.00 

 Total Contract Value:  $22,084,754.50 

 

REGION 2 – OP3635700 – Parkwood Landscape Maintenance, Inc. 

Mod. No. Description Date Amount 

1. Add Gold Line Extension 3/30/16 $2,270,905.00 

2. 
Add location to Attachment A – List of Locations 

6/2/16 $0 

3. Exercise First Option Year  PENDING $5,236,104.00 

  Modification Total:  $7,507,009.00 

 Original Contract: 9/24/15 $12,599,235.00 

 Total Contract Value:  $20,106,244.00 

 

REGION 3 – OP3569500 – Woods Maintenance Services, Inc. 

Mod. No. Description Date Amount 

1. Add Expo Line Extension 5/11/16 $3,551,658.00 

2. Exercise First Option Year  PENDING $6,972,648.00 

  Modification Total:  $10,524,306.00 

 Original Contract: 9/24/15 $16,863,892.00 

 Total Contract Value:  $27,388,198.00 

 

 

ATTACHMENT B 



 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 01-29-15 

 

 

REGION 4 – OP3638300 – Parkwood Landscape Maintenance, Inc.                                                

Mod. No. Description Date Amount 

1. Revise Statement of Work 3/30/16 $0 

2. Revise Statement of Work 10/1/16 $0 

3. Add location to Attachment A – List of Location 6/21/2017 $38,250.00 

4. Exercise First Option Year  PENDING $4,141,657.00 

  Modification Total:  $4,179,907.00 

 Original Contract: 9/24/15 $11,996,937.00 

 Total Contract Value:  $16,176,844.00 

 


